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Select Statement - 309344 EY

E}EETEES OF THE KTS PENSION Branch Name: EASTGATE ST GLOS

137-139 Sort Code; 30934
COMMERCIAL ROAD Account no:

LONDON
E11PX

account statement

BUSINESS EXTRA
KTS PENSION FUND
Sheet: 30 Of 31
Date issued: 05/11/2015
Date Activity Paid out Paid in Balance
050¢tl5 208,790.10
060ct15 CHQ 000131 18,608.30 190,181.80
070¢ct153 CHQ 000130 1,512.00 188,669.80
G70ct15DEP 500044 19,406.25 208,076.05
200¢t15 CHQ 000133 1,500.00 206,576.05
200ct15PAY TRANSFER - EX T/O 23,014.63 182,661.42
AUT2 00028697033
KTSPENLGB-FRL GBP
210ct15 CHQ 000132 21,233.00 161,428.42
230ct15PAY SERVICE CHARGES 13.00 161,415.42
REF : 180431501
270ctl5PAY LOAN - 00566100 18,063.24 143,352.18
290ctl5FPI KTS PENSION 810.00 144,162.18
HSBC BALANCE
221390549380920101
400233 10
290CT15 08:3¢
29Cct15 TFR F/FLOW KTS PENSION 1.31 144,163.49
CLOSING BALANCE
300ctI5FPT WELBECK ASSET MANA 40,000.00 184,163.49
WELBECK ASSET MAN
51023553693220000R
160030 40
300CT15 03:19
TOTAL PAYMENTS/RECEIPTS: 84,844.17 60,217.56

BGC-Bank Giro Credit BP-Bill Payments CHG-Charge CHQ-Cheque(s) COM-Commission COR-Correction CPT-
Cashpoint CSH-Cash CSQ-Cash/Cheque(s) DD-Direct Debit DEB-Debit card DEP-Deposit DR-Overdrawn
Balance EUR-Euro Cheque IB-Internet Banking MPI-Mobile Payment In MPO-Mobile Payment Out PAY-Counier
withdrawal PSV-Paysave SAL-Salary SCR-Refund Debit SDC-Collection Credit SDD-Collection Debit SDR-
Reversal Credit SO-Standing Order SUR-Excess Management Reversal
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Branch Name:

Sort Code: 30934
Account no:

Q

account statement
Sheet: 31 Of 31
Date issned:
Date Activity Paid out Paid in Balance
184,163.49
23Nov13PAY SERVICE CHARGES 10.35 184,153.14
REF : 182342512
24Nov15CHQ000134 39,620.50 144,532.64
27Nov1SPAY LOAN - 00566100 18,064.41 - 126,468.23
27NovI5DEP AC 30934800595003 800,000.00 926,468.23
27NovISPAY ARRANGEMENT FEE 2,500.00 923,968.23
30NovISPAY 000138 236.02 - 923,732.21
30Nov153PAY TRANSFER - EX T/O 2,500.00 021,232.21

FRL1 00029736467
KTSPENLGB - FRL GB
30Nov15 DEP TRANSFER 800,000.00 1,721,232.21
FRL1 00029739497
KTSPENLGB - FRL GB

02Decl5 CHQ 000137 73925 1,720,492.96

02Decl5 CHQ 000139 3,091.20 1,717,401.76
02Decl15 FPI WELBECK ASSET MANA 28,000.00 1,745,401.76
WELBECK ASSET MAN
04023157385543000R
160030 40

0ZDEC15 03:00
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